
 Brock Corydon School Calendar of Events For Families 

2018-2019

**Please note: all dates are tentative**

Tuesday September 4 Day 1 Non-Instructional Day - No class

Wednesday September 5 Day 2 First Day of Classes 

English N/K Interviews 

Hebrew N/K Interviews

Thursday September 6 Day 3 English N/K Staggered Entry

Hebrew N/K classes begin

Friday September 7 Day 4 Assembly 9:00 a.m.

English N/K Staggered Entry

Monday September 10 Day 5 Rosh Hashana

Tuesday September 11 Day 6 Rosh Hashana

Wednesday September 12 Day 1 PASCAL Orientation 1:00 - 7:00 p.m.

Thursday September 13 Day 2 Meet 'n Mingle 6:30 p.m.

Friday September 14 Day 3 Peace Walk (Rm 2 & 6)

Show & Save notes go home

Monday September 17 Day 4 Non-Instructional Day - No class

Tuesday September 18 Day 5 Challah notes go home

Wednesday September 19 Day 6 Yom Kippur

Monday September 24 Day 3 Terry Fox Run notes go home

Challah notes due

Sukkot begins

Thursday September 27 Day 6 Movie Night & Kernels notes go home

Friday September 28 Day 1 Terry Fox Run 2:30 p.m.

Show & Save notes due

Tuesday October 2 Day 3 Simchat Torah

Wednesday October 3 Day 4 Gr 5/6 Soccer Tournament (a.m.-boys, p.m.-girls)

Thursday October 4 Day 5 Movie Night & Kernels notes due

Monday October 8 Thanksgiving Day - No school

Tuesday October 9 Day 1 Photo Day 9:00 a.m.

PAC Meeting 7:00 p.m.

Hearing Screening 

Wednesday October 10 Day 2 Hearing Screening 

Thursday October 11 Day 3 Hearing Screening 

Tuesday October 16 Day 6 Mad Science 3:30 p.m.

Wednesday October 17 Day 1 Boston Pizza Lunch

Thursday October 18 Day 2 Gr. 6 Immunization (a.m.)

Bus Ridership

PAC Movie Night 6:00 p.m.

Friday October 19 Day 3 Non-Instructional Day - No class

Tuesday October 23 Day 5 Superstore notes go home

Mad Science 3:30 p.m.

Tuesday October 30 Day 4 Superstore notes due

Mad Science 3:30 p.m.

Wednesday October 31 Day 5 Halloween Parade 1:30 p.m.

Subway Lunch

Thursday November 1 Day 6 Behind Closed Doors notes go home



Tuesday November 6 Day 3 Mad Science 3:30 p.m.

PAC Meeting 7:00 p.m.

Friday November 9 Day 6 Remembrance Day Assembly 11:00 a.m.

Monday November 12 Day 1 Photo Retakes 9:00 a.m.

Behind Closed Doors notes due

Tuesday November 13 Day 2 Farm-to-school notes go home

Mad Science 3:30 p.m.

Wednesday November 14 Day 3 Boston Pizza Lunch

Friday November 16 Day 5 Non-Instructional Day - No class

Tuesday November 20 Day 1 Farm-to-school notes due

Mad Science 3:30 p.m.

Monday November 26 Day 5 Parent-teacher Conference notes go home

Cookie dough notes go home

Tuesday November 27 Day 6 Mad Science 3:30 p.m.

Wednesday November 28 Day 1 Parent-teacher Conference notes due

Subway Lunch

Thursday November 29 Day 2 Farm-to-school pick-up

Monday December 3 Day 4 Chanukah begins

Parent-teacher Conference schedules due

Cookie dough notes due

Tuesday December 4 Day 5 Report cards go home

Mad Science 3:30 p.m.

Wednesday December 5 Day 6 Parent-Teacher Conferences 3:45 - 8:00 p.m.

Scholastic Book Fair 3:45 - 8:00 p.m.

Thursday December 6 Day 1 Parent-Teacher Conferences 3:45 - 8:00 p.m.

Scholastic Book Fair 3:45 - 8:00 p.m.

Friday December 7 Day 2 Non-Instructional Day - No class

Parent-Teacher Conferences 9:00 - 11:30 a.m.

Scholastic Book Fair 9:00 - 11:30 a.m.

Monday December 10 Day 3 Challah notes go home

Wednesday December 12 Day 5 Boston Pizza Lunch

Friday December 14 Day 1 Cookie dough distribution

Monday December 17 Day 2 Challah notes due

Wednesday December 19 Day 4 Subway Lunch

Thursday December 20 Day 5 December Nights, December Lights 6:30 p.m.

Friday December 21 Day 6 Last day of school before Winter Break

Winter Extravaganza (N - Grade 4)

Monday December 24 Winter Break (Dec. 24 - Jan. 4)

Monday January 7 Day 1 School reopens

Tuesday January 8 Day 2 PAC Meeting 7:00 p.m.

Wednesday January 9 Day 3 Boston Pizza Lunch

Monday January 14 Day 6 PAC Winter Fun notes go home

Monday January 21 Day 5 Tu B'Shivat

PAC Winter Fun notes due

Wednesday January 23 Day 1 Subway Lunch

Thursday January 24 Day 2 MTYP - Gr 5/6 (a.m.)

Thursday January 31 Day 1 Open House 7:00 p.m.



Gr 4-6 Speed Skating Practice 11:30 - 12:45

Friday February 1 Day 2 Non-Instructional Day - No class

Gr. 6 Babysitting Course

Monday February 4 Day 3 Bothwell Cheese notes go home

Tuesday February 5 Day 4 PAC Meeting 7:00 p.m.

Wednesday February 6 Day 5 Boston Pizza Lunch

MTYP - Gr 5/6 (a.m.)

Thursday February 7 Day 6 Gr 4-6 Speed Skating Practice 11:30 - 12:45

Thursday February 14 Day 5 Valentine's Day/100 Day

Gr 4-6 Speed Skating Practice 11:30 - 12:45

Friday February 15 Day 6 Voyageur Day

Bothwell Cheese notes due

Monday February 18 Louis Riel Day - No school

Wednesday February 20 Day 2 Subway Lunch

Thursday February 21 Day 3 PJ Day

"I Love to Read" Family Night 6:30 p.m.

Wednesday February 27 Day 1 Bears Garage Sale notes go home

Monday March 4 Day 4 Tri-Conference notes go home

Tuesday March 5 Day 5 Brock Corydon Science Fair

PAC Meeting 7:00 p.m.

Wednesday March 6 Day 6 Tri-Conference notes due

Monday March 11 Day 3 Challah notes go home

Tuesday March 12 Day 4 Report cards go home

Wednesday March 13 Day 5 Tri-Conferences 3:45 - 8:00 p.m.

Bears Garage Sale

Thursday March 14 Day 6 Tri-Conferences 3:45 - 8:00 p.m.

Bears Garage Sale

Friday March 15 Day 1 Non-Instructional Day - No class

Tri-Conferences 9:00 - 11:30 a.m.

Bears Garage Sale (a.m.)

Monday March 18 Day 2 Spirit Week (March 18-22)

Challah notes due

Wednesday March 20 Day 4 Subway Lunch

PAC Family Dance notes go home

Thursday March 21 Day 5 Purim Carnival 1:00 p.m.

Friday March 22 Day 6 Last day of school before Spring Break

Monday March 25 Spring Break (March 25 - 29)

Monday April 1 Day 1 School reopens

Wednesday April 3 Day 3 Boston Pizza Lunch

Thursday April 4 Day 4 Bus Ridership

Friday April 5 Day 5 PAC Family Dance notes due

Tuesday April 9 Day 1 PAC Meeting 7:00 p.m.

Wednesday April 10 Day 2 WSD Science Fair

Friday April 12 Day 4 PAC Family Dance 6:00 - 8:00 p.m.

Wednesday Aprl 17 Day 1 Subway Lunch

Thursday April 18 Day 2 School Seder (a.m.) & Spring Celebration (p.m.)

Friday April 19 Passover/Good Friday - No school 



Monday April 22 Day 3 Earth Day

Wednesday April 24 Day 5 Brock Corydon Day of Pink

Thursday April 25 Day 6 Gr. 6 Immunization 2nd round (a.m.)

Friday April 26 Day 1 Non-Instructional Day - No class

Thursday May 2 Day 5 Yom Ha'shoah

Boston Pizza Lunch

Monday May 6 Day 1 Non-Instructional Day - No class

Tuesday May 7 Day 2 PAC Meeting 7:00 p.m.

Wednesday May 8 Day 3 Yom Hazikaron

Thursday May 9 Day 4 Yom Ha'atzmaut

Welcome to Kindergarten 5:30 - 6:30

Wednesday May 15 Day 2 Subway Lunch

Monday May 20 Victoria Day - No school

Tuesday May 21 Day 5 Volunteer Recognition Assembly

Gr 4-6 Mini Fit Run @ River Heights JH

Thursday May 23 Day 1 Lag B'omer

Friday May 24 Day 2 Walk-a-thon notes go home

Monday May 27 Day 3 Fun Fair notes go home

Wednesday May 29 Day 5 Gr 4-6 Mini Fit Run @ River Heights JH

Thursday May 30 Day 6 Celebration of Learning Evening

Tuesday June 4 Day 3 PAC Planning Meeting 6:00 p.m.

Wednesday June 5 Day 4 Boston Pizza Lunch

Fun Fair notes due

Gr 4-6 WSD Fit Run

Friday June 7 Day 6 Walk-a-thon

Monday June 10 Day 1 Shavuot

Thursday June 13 Day 4 Gr. 5 & 6 Camp

Friday June 14 Day 5 Gr. 5 & 6 Camp

Thursday June 20 Day 3 N/K Celebration (a.m.)

PAC Fun Fair 5:00 - 7:00 p.m.

Friday June 21 Day 4 National Aboriginal Day & Field Day

Tuesday June 25 Day 6 Report cards go home

Primary Talent Show (a.m.)

Wednesday June 26 Day 1 Grade 6 Farwell (a.m.)

Thursday June 27 Day 2 Administrative Day - No class

Friday June 28 Day 3 Last day of school - 11:30 a.m. Dismissal

Intermediate Talent Show (a.m.)


